Sdtudio
hitchen

DRINKS MENU

@ Studio Kitchen Restaurant

studio_kitchen_restaurant

3 Cunningham Way, Watford WD25 7NL
TEL: 01923-675-891
www.studio-kitchen.co.uk




SPARKING WINE

PROSECCO BRUT 6.9
PERLA NERA 11%

200ml

BTL

27

An Aromatic Bouquet With Hints Of Flowers And Banana, Fruity And Well Balanced,

Supported By A Fine Pelage Which Is Remarkably Persistent In The Glass

ZONIN PROCECCO

ROSE
WHITE WINES e 5%
TREBBIANO D’ ABRUZZO 4.8 6.2

Pale Yellow Lemon Colour, Fresh Fruity
Aromas With A Dry Finish

KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA - TURKEY 5.2 6.6
A Classic Turkish White Blend Displaying Mesmerising

Fruity Notes, Moderate Acidity, Good Body

With A Lingering Pleasant Aftertaste

PINOT GRIGIO - ITALY 6.3 7.2
Beautiful, Fragrant Pinot Grigio With A Clean,

Slightly Dry Profile And Lots Of Grape, Lime And White

Flower Notes On The Palate. Match For Chicken Penne,

Smoked Salmon, Sea Bass And All White Meat Dishes

SAUVIGNON BLANC - NEW ZEALAND 7.2 7.9
Aromatic. Light Yet Balanced Sauvignon Blanc Please

The Palate With Lots Of Passion Fruit, Mango And

Herbal Flavours, Goes Well With Mixed Sea Food

Pasta, Fish, White Meat And Mezes

CHENIN BLANC - CHILE

A Refreshing, Lively And Easy Drinking White

Wine Blend Of Two Varieties; The Sauvignon Giving
The Grassy, Tropical Aroma And The Chenin Lending
Weight And Roundness To The Palate

GAVI DI GAVI ‘LA PIACENTINA’ - ITALY

A Spectacular Gavi Di Gavi With Fresh, Zesty Lemon Notes
And Ripe Peach Flavours. Its Made With Cortese Grapes, Sourced
From Within The Commune Of Gavi When They Are Perfectly Ripe

CHATEAU LA FREYNELLE BLANC - FRANCE

An Innovative Blend Of Three Classic Grape Varieties Sauvignon Blanc,
Semillon Und Muscadelle. The Result Is In An Aromatic, Structured Wine
Of White Peaches, Jasmine And Citrus Fruits; Crisp And Fresh

In The Mouth With A Lingering, Pleasant Aftertaste

GLS GLS
ROSE WINES
CERASUOLO D’ ABRUZZO 4.8 6.2
Light bright pale cherry red and fruity
ZINDAFEL ROSE 58 74
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 6.2 7.2

A dry fresh and fruity rose with
delicate aromas of red berries

VILLA VIVA COTES DE THAU

RED WINES i 25

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO 4.8 6.2
A soft easy drinking red with a round fruity character
KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT - TURKEY 52 6.4

The Most Popular Turkish Red Blend Famous

For Its Good Structure, Tannic Yet Accessible Palate
With Vibrant Notes Of Cranberries, Cherries And Spice.
Perfect Shish & Kebab Companion

POCO MAS MERLOT - CHILE 58 73
Easy Going, Fruity Chilean Merlot With A Decent

Body, Soft Tannis And Distinctive Red

And Black Fruit Flavours

28

BTL

16.4

17.9

19.9

21

25

28

27

BTL

16.2
21.9
21.9

25

BTL

16.5
18.9

21.9

LO TENGO MALBEC - ARGENTINA 6.8

A Passionate, Purple Coloured Malbec; Cherry, Cinnamon
And Fresh Fruits On The Palate With A Velvety Mouthfeel
And A Rounded Finish. Pair It With Steak Lamb Chop, Fillet,
Mushrooms, Herbs, Spicy Courses Or Similar Dishes

RUNAMOK SHIRAZ - AUSTRALIA

Juicy, Easily Accessible Australian Shiraz Having Rich Dark
Chocolate, Liquorice And Blueberry Flavours. Subtle Hints
Of Spice Complement This Wine Which Can Be Enjoyed
On Itself Or With Lamb Cutlets, Steaks Parcels

LAROQUE PINOT NOIR - FRANCE
An Accesible, Medium Bodied Pinot Noir With Subtle
Notes Of Red Berries, Nuts And Mild Spices. The Overall
Balance Structured Tannins And Refreshing Finish
Makes It A Joy To Drink

CHATEAU LA FREYNELLE ROUGE - FRANCE
This Soft, Lightly Toasty Wine Is Smooth And Ready

To Drink. Dusty Tannins Are Well Integrated Into

The Black Currant Fruits And Acidity,

Giving A Rich Wine Experience

COTES DU RHONE JEAN LEFORT - FRANCE

A Charming, Crisp Red Wine Of Great Elegance
And Finesse. Fresh Cherry And Strawberry Pie
Like Fruit On The Tongue With Excellent Balance,
Decent Structure And A Lovely Savory Finish

FINCA MARQUESADO RIOJA - SPAIN

Gorgeous, Intense And Fragrant Rioja With

Red Fruits, Wild Herbs, Cedar And Spice Notes
Both On The Nose And The Palate. Pairs Well
With A Large Variety Of Dishes Including Steaks,
Casserole, Hard Cheese, Grills And Similar

CHATEAU ST ANDRE CORBIN - FRANCE
Characteristics, Well Structured Bordeaux With

Firm Tannins, Defined Notes Of Blackberries, Plum,

Spices And Pepper. Perfect On Its Own Or With

Wide Range Of Meat, Grill, Hot Starters And Pasta Dishes

RICOSSA BAROLO - ITALY

This Is A Garnet Red Wine With Traditional Orange Hues.

The Bouquet Is Typical Of The Nebbiolo Grape Presenting
Spices, Liquorice, Red Fruits As Well As Savory Notes Of
Toasted Caramel. The Body Is Well Balanced With An
Interesting Meaty Texture From The Well Orchestrated Tannins

LIQUEURS & SPIRITS

CHIVAS REGAL
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JAMESON

BELLS

HAIG

BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN
LAMBS

GORDON'’S
PINKSTER
BOMBAY
SMIRNOFF
RASPBERRY

ADD MIXERS

7.9

SINGLE

4.0
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
4.8
4.8
3.8
3.8

23

21.9

22.9

25

26

29

34

46

DOUBLE

6.0
6.0
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
6.8
6.8
5.8
5.8

1.2

MOJITOS

CLASSIC MOJITO
White Rum, Lime, Mint,
Brown Sugar & Soda Water

STRAWBERRY MOJITO

White Rum, Strawberry, Lime,
Mint, Brown Sugar & Soda Water

PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

White Rum, Passion Fruit, Lime,
Mint, Brown Sugar & Soda Water

BEERS HALF PINT
EFES 3.2 45
PERONI

CORONA

MORETI

BUDWEISER

KOPPARBERG

HEINEKEN (ALCOHOL FREE BEER)

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA | DIET COKE | COKE ZERO

SPRITE FANTA 330ML BTL
APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY JUICE

LYCHEE/PASSION FRUIT/PINEAPPLE
LARGE WATER 750ML BOTTLE
SMALL WATER 330ML

LARGE SPARKLING

SMALL SPARKLING

FRESH JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE
TROPICAL

PINEAPPLE

APPLE

CRANBERRY

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

LONG ISLAND

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Contra, Lime & Coke

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice & Syrup

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Strawberry, Rum & Lime

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit

TROPICAL

Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice & Blue Curacao

5.9

5.9

5.9

PINT
BTL

4.5
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.5
3.5

2.5
2.5

2.3
3.2
2.0
3.5
2.0

3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

5.9
6.2
5.9
5.9
5.9
5.9




