

 (\bigcirc)

3 Cunningham Way, Watford WD25 7NL TEL: 01923-675-891 www.studio-kitchen.co.uk

Studio Kitchen DRINKS MENU



Studio Kitchen Restaurant

studio_kitchen_restaurant

SPARKING WINE		200ml	BTL		
PROSECCO BRUT PERLA NERA 11% An Aromatic Bouquet With Hints Of Flowers And Banana,	Fruity And	6.9	27		
Supported By A Fine Pelage Which Is Remarkably Persiste ZONIN PROCECCO ROSE	nt In The (Glass	28		
WHITE WINES	GLS 175ml	GLS 250	BTL		
TREBBIANO D' ABRUZZO Pale Yellow Lemon Colour, Fresh Fruity Aromas With A Dry Finish	4.8	6.2	16.4		
KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA – TURKEY A Classic Turkish White Blend Displaying Mesmerising Fruity Notes, Moderate Acidity, Good Body With A Lingering Pleasant Aftertaste	5.2	6.6	17.9		
PINOT GRIGIO – ITALY Beautiful, Fragrant Pinot Grigio With A Clean, Slightly Dry Profile And Lots Of Grape, Lime And White Flower Notes On The Palate. Match For Chicken Penne, Smoked Salmon, Sea Bass And All White Meat Dishes	6.3	7.2	19.9		
SAUVIGNON BLANC – NEW ZEALAND Aromatic. Light Yet Balanced Sauvignon Blanc Please The Palate With Lots Of Passion Fruit, Mango And Herbal Flavours, Goes Well With Mixed Sea Food Pasta, Fish, White Meat And Mezes	7.2	7.9	21		
CHENIN BLANC – CHILE A Refreshing, Lively And Easy Drinking White Wine Blend Of Two Varieties; The Sauvignon Giving The Grassy, Tropical Aroma And The Chenin Lending Weight And Roundness To The Palate			25		
GAVI DI GAVI 'LA PIACENTINA' – ITALY A Spectacular Gavi Di Gavi With Fresh, Zesty Lemon Notes And Ripe Peach Flavours. Its Made With Cortese Grapes, Sourced From Within The Commune Of Gavi When They Are Perfectly Ripe	(28		
CHÂTEAU LA FREYNELLE BLANC – FRANCE 27 An Innovative Blend Of Three Classic Grape Varieties Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon Und Muscadelle. The Result Is In An Aromatic, Structured Wine Of White Peaches, Jasmine And Citrus Fruits; Crisp And Fresh In The Mouth With A Lingering, Pleasant Aftertaste					
ROSE WINES	GLS 175ml	GLS 250	BTL		
CERASUOLO D' ABRUZZO Light bright pale cherry red and fruity	4.8	6.2	16.2		
ZINDAFEL ROSE	5.8	7.4	21.9		
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH A dry fresh and fruity rose with delicate aromas of red berries	6.2	7.2	21.9		
VILLA VIVA COTES DE THAU			25		
RED WINES	GLS 175ml	GLS 250	BTL		
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO A soft easy drinking red with a round fruity character	4.8	6.2	16.5		
KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT – TURKEY The Most Popular Turkish Red Blend Famous For Its Good Structure, Tannic Yet Accessible Palate With Vibrant Notes Of Cranberries, Cherries And Spice. Perfect Shish & Kebab Companion	5.2	6.4	18.9		
POCO MAS MERLOT – CHILE Easy Going, Fruity Chilean Merlot With A Decent Body, Soft Tannis And Distinctive Red And Black Fruit Flavours	5.8	7.3	21.9		

LO TENGO MALBEC – ARGENTINA A Passionate, Purple Coloured Malbec; Cherry, Cinnamon And Fresh Fruits On The Palate With A Velvety Mouthfeel And A Rounded Finish. Pair It With Steak Lamb Chop, Fillet, Mushrooms, Herbs, Spicy Courses Or Similar Dishes	6.8	7.9	23	MOJIT CLASSIC MO White Rum, Lime, M Brown Sugar & Soda
RUNAMOK SHIRAZ – AUSTRALIA Juicy, Easily Accessible Australian Shiraz Having Rich Dark Chocolate, Liquorice And Blueberry Flavours. Subtle Hints Of Spice Complement This Wine Which Can Be Enjoyed On Itself Or With Lamb Cutlets, Steaks Parcels			21.9	STRAWBERR White Rum, Strawbe Mint, Brown Sugar & PASSION FRU White Rum, Passion
LAROQUE PINOT NOIR - FRANCE An Accesible, Medium Bodied Pinot Noir With Subtle Notes Of Red Berries, Nuts And Mild Spices. The Overall Balance Structured Tannins And Refreshing Finish Makes It A Joy To Drink			22.9	Mint, Brown Sugar &
CHATEAU LA FREYNELLE ROUGE – FR. This Soft, Lightly Toasty Wine Is Smooth And Ready To Drink. Dusty Tannins Are Well Integrated Into The Black Currant Fruits And Acidity,	ANCE		25	EFES PERONI CORONA
Giving A Rich Wine Experience COTES DU RHONE JEAN LEFORT – FRA A Charming, Crisp Red Wine Of Great Elegance And Finesse. Fresh Cherry And Strawberry Pie Like Fruit On The Tongue With Excellent Balance,	ANCE		26	MORETI BUDWEISER KOPPARBER
Decent Structure And A Lovely Savory Finish FINCA MARQUESADO RIOJA – SPAIN Gorgeous, Intense And Fragrant Rioja With Red Fruits, Wild Herbs, Cedar And Spice Notes Both On The Nose And The Palate. Pairs Well With A Large Variety Of Dishes Including Steaks, Casserole, Hard Cheese, Grills And Similar			29	HEINEKEN (A SOFT I COCA COLA
CHATEAU ST ANDRE CORBIN – FRANC Characteristics, Well Structured Bordeaux With Firm Tannins, Defined Notes Of Blackberries, Plum, Spices And Pepper. Perfect On Its Own Or With Wide Range Of Meat, Grill, Hot Starters And Pasta Dishes	E		34	SPRITE FANT APPLE / ORA LYCHEE/PAS LARGE WATE
RICOSSA BAROLO – ITALY This Is A Garnet Red Wine With Traditional Orange Hues. The Bouquet Is Typical Of The Nebbiolo Grape Presenting Spices, Liquorice, Red Fruits As Well As Savory Notes Of Toasted Caramel. The Body Is Well Balanced With An Interesting Meaty Texture From The Well Orchestrated Tanni	ins		46	SMALL WATE LARGE SPAR SMALL SPAR
LIQUEURS & SPIRIT CHIVAS REGAL JACK DANIELS SOUTHERN COMFORT JAMESON BELLS HAIG BACARDI MALIBU CAPTAIN MORGAN LAMBS GORDON'S PINKSTER BOMBAY SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY ADD MIXERS	S	SINGLE 4.0 4.0 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8 3.8	6.0 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8	FRESHLY SQ FRESHLY SQ TROPICAL PINEAPPLE APPLE CRANBERRY CCCCC APEROL SPR Aperol, Prosecco & S LONG ISLAN Vodka, Gin, Rum, Te SEX ON THE Vodka, Archers, Ora STRAWBERR Strawberry, Rum & L PORNSTAR M Vanilla Vodka, Passo
GORDON'S PINKSTER BOMBAY SMIRNOFF RASPBERRY		3.8 4.8 4.8 3.8	5.8 6.8 6.8 5.8 5.8	Vodka, Arc STRAW Strawberry PORNS Vanilla Vod TROPIC

SOTILOM			
CLASSIC MOJITO Vhite Rum, Lime, Mint, grown Sugar & Soda Water			5.9
STRAWBERRY MOJITO Vhite Rum, Strawberry, Lime,			5.9
lint, Brown Sugar & Soda Water PASSION FRUIT MOJITO Vhite Rum, Passion Fruit , Lime, lint, Brown Sugar & Soda Water			5.9
BEERS	HALF	PINT	PINT BTL
FES	3.2	4.5	4.5
PERONI			4.2 4.2
CORONA IORETI			4.2
BUDWEISER			4.2
OPPARBERG			4.5
EINEKEN (ALCOHOL FREE BEER)			3.5
SOFT DRINKS			
COCA COLA DIET COKE COKE ZER	0		2.5
SPRITE FANTA 330ML BTL			2.5
APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY JUIC	E		27
YCHEE/PASSION FRUIT/PINEAPPLE ARGE WATER 750ML BOTTLE			2.3 3.2
MALL WATER 330ML			2.0
ARGE SPARKLING			3.5
MALL SPARKLING			2.0
FRESH JUICE			
RESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE			3.4
TROPICAL			3.4
PINEAPPLE			3.4
			3.4
			3.4
COCKTAILS			_
APEROL SPRITZ perol, Prosecco & Soda			5.9
ONG ISLAND ′odka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Contra, Lime & Coke			6.2
SEX ON THE BEACH odka, Archers, Orange Juice & Syrup			5.9
TRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI trawberry, Rum & Lime			5.9
PORNSTAR MARTINI anilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit			5.9
FROPICAL Ialibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice & Blue Curaçao			5.9